DOC # Last Name

102561

016790
238192
236090
174794
088873
227669
282445
282539
281159
281906
R09159
246794
264107
157333
204559
255058
186037
159168
270879
248370
205977
279455
172943
179720
268409
275847
175641

263464
238674
235628
268884
268635
260734
204742

Mchenry Charles
Lott Walter
Liles Richard
Cannon Rebecca
Dewitt James
Bowen Larry
Bryant Michael
Smith Antonio
Conger Eric
Whittaker Matthew
Manion AAron
Greathouse Nathan
Walker Justin
Jones Demarcus
Hughes Larry
Carter Matthew
Moore Brandon
Wilkins James
Mcnear Michael
Martin Chauncey
Shumpert Cameron
Maulden Charles
Back Wesley
Hayes Jessie
Vaughn Chris
Matthews Randy
Swartz Jessica
Dowden John
Edmondson Christopher
Smith Charles
YATES JEREMY
Friedman Matthew
Bacon Chelsea
Henson Calvin
Posey William

William
Tyler
Tyler
Jo

Dale
Wayne
D

Allen
David

Matthew
Daquron
Lee
Yantz

L

Allen

Cc

Robert
R

G

R
Wayne
Bradford

Releases - May 02, 2016

First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Monroe County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Graves County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Marion County Jail

Marion County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Kentucky State Reformatory
Henderson County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Bell County Forestry Camp
Bell County Forestry Camp
Roederer Corr. Complex
Allen County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



281467
254368
201284
257426
207248
251914
108955
160163
225002
200656
283074

Hubbard
Collett
Arnett
Penn
Blevins
Hendrickson
Mclintosh
Hoffer
Honeycutt
Abell
Boyer

Donald
Jason
Joe
Steven
Mark
James
Lowell
Jeremy
Jason
William
Carl

Jerome
S

D)

Releases - May 02, 2016

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Leslie County Jail

Harlan County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Montgomery County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jessamine County Jail
Logan County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



